Features
PCA-6189
Socket 479 Pentium® M/Celeron® M
Processor Card with 64-bit PCI-X/VGA/Dual
Gigabit LAN (400 MHz FSB)
NEW
 Intel® 855GME chipset 400 MHz FSB
 Supports two DIMMs DDR 200/266/333 SDRAM

PCA-6189F-00A1
PCA-6189G2-C1A1
Ordering Information
Part Number Processor Fast Ethernet
LAN
Gigabit
LAN SCSI
PCA-6189VE-00A1 - Single - -
PCA-6189VG-00A1 - - Single -
PCA-6189G2-00A1 - - Dual -
PCA-6189F-00A1 - - Dual V
PCA-6189VE-C1A1 ULV Celeron-M 1.0 GHz Single - -
PCA-6189VG-C1A1 ULV Celeron-M 1.0 GHz - Single -
PCA-6189G2-C1A1 ULV Celeron-M 1.0 GHz - Dual -